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Campeonato Regional de Clubes
Quarteira , 13 - 14/4/2019

Compromisso 5

m o Desporto |

Prova 14 Masc., 800m Livres Absolutos
14/04/2019 Resultados
Recorde Regional Abs 8:21.32 Jose Joao, BICA POR Aboboda 15/11/2009
Recorde Regional Jun. 2 8:29.96 Rui Miguel, LOPES POR Cantanhede 11/12/2011
Recorde Regional Jun. 1 8:44.55 Joao Duarte, SANTOS CNOL Albufeira 03/03/2012
Recorde Regional Juv. A 8:44.42 Eduardo Cardoso, LOPES POR Albufeira 10/05/2014
Recorde Regional Juv. B 8:38.44 Tomas Santos, BARATA POR Quarteira 15/11/2015
Recorde Regional Inf. A 8:55.31 Eduardo Cardoso, LOPES POR Quarteira 18/05/2013
Recorde Regional Inf. B 9:37.83 Eduardo Cardoso, LOPES POR Silves 19/05/2012
Pontos: FINA 2018
Lugar Nome Ano NFed Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts
Infantis
1. Jose Pedro, PIRES 05 153157 Louletano/ Loule Concelho  9:49.32 425
100m: 1:09.15 1:09.15 300m: 3:38.52 1:15.02 500m: 6:09.68 1:14.75 700m: 8:38.11 1:14.71
200m: 2:2350  1:14.35 400m:  4:54.93  1:16.41 600m:  7:2340 1:13.72 800m:  9:49.32  1:11.21
2. Tiago Batista, OLIVEIRA 05 Natacéo de Faro 10:45.68 323
100m:  1:15.23  1:15.23 300m:  4:00.71  1:22.17 500m:  6:43.17  1:19.90 700m:  9:26.81  1:22.47
200m: 2:38.54 1:23.31 400m: 5:23.27 1:22.56 600m: 8:04.34 1:21.17 800m:  10:45.68 1:18.87
3. Tiago Minghelli, MACHADO 05 201452 Portinado 10:59.60 303
100m: 1:14.91 1:14.91 300m: 4:01.84 1:23.61 500m: 6:51.08 1:25.64 700m: 9:39.13 1:23.80
200m:  2:3823  1:23.32 400m:  5:25.44  1:23.60 600m:  8:15.33  1:24.25 800m: 10:59.60  1:20.47
4. lago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 207627 Lagoa AC 11:36.20 258
100m:  1:16.52  1:16.52 300m:  4:18.80  1:31.70 500m:  7:15.41 1:26.34 700m: 10:12.54  1:27.06
200m: 2:47.10 1:30.58 400m: 5:49.07 1:30.27 600m: 8:45.48 1:30.07 800m: 11:36.20 1:23.66
5. Goncalo Miguel, SOUSA 05 153162 Natacao de Olhao 11:43.47 250
100m: 1:23.60 1:23.60 300m: 4:22.90 1:27.66 500m: 7:17.67 1:27.45 700m:  10:14.45 1:27.14
200m: 2:55.24  1:31.64 400m:  5:50.22  1:27.32 600m:  847.31 1:29.64 800m: 11:43.47  1:29.02
Juvenis
1. Angelo Miranda, NASCIMENTOO04 153160 Natacao de Olhao 9:05.42 537
100m:  1:03.92  1:03.92 300m:  3:22.02  1:09.27 500m:  5:39.96  1:08.90 700m:  7:58.19  1:09.55
200m: 2:12.75 1:08.83 400m: 4:31.06 1:09.04 600m: 6:48.64 1:08.68 800m: 9:05.42 1:07.23
2. Dario, ENGELEN 03 126816 Louletano/ Loule Concelho  9:28.77 473
100m: 1:06.74 1:06.74 300m: 3:29.42 1:11.13 500m: 5:53.90 1:12.57 700m: 8:18.47 1:11.91
200m:  2:1829  1:11.55 400m:  4:41.33  1:11.91 600m:  7:06.56 1:12.66 800m:  9:28.77  1:10.30
3. Vladislav, GROSHEV 04 132754 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 9:48.15 428
100m:  1:08.11  1:08.11 300m:  3:37.20  1:14.67 500m:  6:07.43  1:14.80 700m:  836.30 1:13.95
200m: 2:22.53 1:14.42 400m: 4:52.63 1:15.43 600m: 7:22.35 1:14.92 800m: 9:48.15 1:11.85
4. Afonso Marreiros, GLORIA 04 130828 Lagoa AC 9:53.73 416
100m: 1:10.38 1:10.38 300m: 3:39.02 1:14.92 500m: 6:10.39 1:15.40 700m: 8:41.98 1:16.00
200m:  2:24.10  1:13.72 400m:  4:54.99  1:15.97 600m:  7:25.98  1:15.59 800m:  9:53.73  1:11.75
Absolutos
1. Daniel Esmeralda, RIVAS 94 205346 Louletano/Loule Concelho  8:37.04 630
100m: 59.40 59.40 300m: 3:05.87 1:02.89 500m: 5:15.97 1:05.84 700m: 7:30.91 1:07.50
200m: 2:02.98 1:03.58 400m: 4:10.13 1:04.26 600m: 6:23.41 1:07.44 800m: 8:37.04 1:06.13
2. Hugo Miguel, VIEGAS 02 125185 Natacao de Olhao 9:04.12 541
100m: 1:03.76 1:03.76 300m: 3:21.74 1:09.25 500m: 5:39.26 1:08.46 700m: 7:55.69 1:08.81
200m:  2:12.49  1:08.73 400m:  4:30.80  1:09.06 600m:  6:46.88  1:07.62 800m:  9:04.12  1:08.43
3. Pedro santos, COSTA 02 129458 Lagoa AC 10:43.45 327
100m:  1:11.34 1:11.34 300m:  3:51.44  1:20.29 500m:  6:37.84  1:23.65 700m:  9:26.83  1:24.49
200m: 2:31.15 1:19.81 400m: 5:14.19 1:22.75 600m: 8:02.34 1:24.50 800m:  10:43.45 1:16.62

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223
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